LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT

LAMPASAS COUNTY
Sales Tax Adjustment Rate .071154

ROAD & BRIDGE

LAMPASAS CITY
Sales Tax Adjustment Rate .084629

LAMPASAS ISD

LOMETA CITY

LOMETA ISD

KEMPNER CITY

2023 TAX RATES

3986 M&O
1&S

.1209

304888 -M&O
1&S

1.0175 M&O
I&S

2943

8211 M&O
1&S

.2800 M&O
I&S

OVERLAPPING JURISDICTIONS

COPPERAS COVE CITY

EVANT

GOLDTHWAITE

SAN SABA

672652

.6692

.8933

7021

M&O
I&S

M&O
1&S

3474
0512

.239283
.065605

575
.26

.6692
1519

231158
.048842

383166
289486

.6692
22410



