LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT 2023 TAX RATES

LAMPASAS COUNTY Sales Tax Adjustment Rate .071154	.3986	M&O I&S	.3474 .0512
ROAD & BRIDGE	.1209		
LAMPASAS CITY Sales Tax Adjustment Rate .084629	.304888	M&O I&S	.239283 .065605
LAMPASAS ISD	1.0175	M&O I&S	.7575 .26
LOMETA CITY	.2943		
LOMETA ISD	.8211	M&O I&S	.6692 .1519
KEMPNER CITY	.2800	M&O I&S	.231158
OVERLAPPING JURISDICTIONS			
COPPERAS COVE CITY	.672652	M&O I&S	.383166 .289486
EVANT	.6692		
GOLDTHWAITE	.8933	M&O I&S	.6692 .22410
SAN SABA	.7021		